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MOCKOECEOK 1k

AEAHKMA
AnctaHuus 302 Masbunkun, 50m BosbHbI CTUNMb FOHowm (13-14 ner)
26.03.2023 - 14:16 CTapToBbIli NPOTOKO

Hopmatns MCMK 14 +: 21.99 / Hopmatuns MC 12 +: 23.40 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 24.15 / Hopmatus | paspsg 9 +: 25.40 /
Hopmartus Il pa3psag 9 +: 27.80 / Hopmatus Ill pa3psig 9 +: 30.00 / Hopmartus | toH. pa3psg 9 +: 36.00 /
Hopmatus Il toH. pa3psg 9 +: 46.00 / Hopmatus |l 1oH. pa3psag 9 +: 56.00

Pamunna Nmsa r.p.

3annbiB 1 n37

1 CUrAHOB Anekceii 2010 46.00
2 ®PONOB MNéTp 2010 42.00
3 TYMEHKO ApTém 2010 40.09
4  CEW®ETAMHOB Aiipat 2009 37.00
5 FACAHOB l'yceiiH 2009 40.00
6 KOUYEPELWEHKO Muxaunn 2010 40.73
7 UYMAKOB Kupwunn 2010 45.00

3annbiB 2 3 7

1 BOAPUHLIEB MBaH 2010 36.00
2 TY>XNKOB HOpwii 2010 35.00
3 KOJIbLUOB Kupunn 2010 34.50
4 CUHNLBbIH depop 2010 34.00
5 CEMEHOBBbIX MéTp 2010 34.00
7 HOCKOB Bsauyecnas 2010 36.00
8 XANIYKOB NykbsH 2010 36.53

3annbiB 3137

1 PACHOBCKWIN Mapk 2010 33.00
2 Y3OEHOB PycnaH 2010 32.89
3 BOPOAIOX Erop 2010 31.50
4 MYPACEEB Wnbs 2009 31.00
5 KOCTEHKO opwuii 2010 31.36
6 LWENENOB Tumyp 2010 32.40
7 MbINTYCOB Erop 2010 33.00
8 BY/ITAKOB ViBaH 2009 34.00

3annbiB 4 3 7

1 AWLNH KnumeHT 2009 31.00

2 POMAHOB Makcum 2009 30.50

3 KOJIECHUMKOB [lMaBen 2009 30.00

4 MAPTbIHOB Knpwunn 2009 30.00

5 3EMJTAKOB Wropb 2010 30.00

6 OUNJTATKH Makap 2010 30.00

7 POLWWMH NBaH 2010 30.90
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AnctaHums 302, Manbymkn, 50m BosibHbIA CTUSb
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UNCTOB AHgpeii
ATAEB Hukonali
CENE3HEB Erop
noaYvYy®APOB Amutpuii
CbIYEB ApTém
KYOPABLIEB AHTOH
BYNJAKOB Anekceii
CEPTEEB Nnbsa

3annbiB 6 U3 7

0O ~NO Ol A WNPE

CUOENEB AmuTpwii
LLEPBAKOB Csstocnas
CEJIE3HEB Muxaun
KO3UH ApTém
NEBULKWIA Apcenuii
LONMTNX ApTemuii
KPACU/IbHNKOB Makcum

KO AN Anexceii

3annbiB 7 U3 7

[
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KA3HAYEEB ApTem
KYNTIMKOB ®épnop
KAWWNPUNH ApTem
UEPEMNEHWH Nes
CrPbIT'VIH Bnagmumunp
METPOB Hukuta
OPJIOB Wca
360POBCKUW ApTem

2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010

2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

30.00
30.00
29.80
29.35
29.60
29.98
30.00
30.00

29.00
29.00
28.50
28.50
28.50
28.50
29.00
29.00

28.00
27.50
27.00
26.80
27.00
27.20
28.00
28.30

r.Mockea, 6acceiiH "AkBatopus "3NJT"

50 meTpos

www.swimleague.ru

QNeKTPOHHAsA CUCTEMA PErMcTpaLIM BpeMEHN
SEIKO
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