MAPTA 2023



302 26.03.2023 - 14:16			, 50m					(13-14
		9 +: 27.80 / 9 +: 46.00 /	12 +: III III	23.40 / 9 +: 30.00 / . 9 +: 56.00	10 +: 24.15 I .	/ I 9 +: 36.00 /	9 +: 25.40 /	
	1 7							
1				2010				46.00
2				2010				42.00
3				2010				40.09
4				2009				37.00
5				2009				40.00
6				2010				40.73
7				2010				45.00
	2 7							
1				2010				36.00
2 3				2010				35.00
				2010				34.50
4				2010				34.00
5				2010				34.00
7				2010				36.00
8				2010				36.53
	3 7							
1				2010				33.00
2 3				2010				32.89
4				2010 2009				31.50 31.00
5				2010				31.36
6				2010				32.40
7				2010				33.00
8				2009				34.00
	4 7							
1				2009				31.00
2				2009				30.50
3				2009				30.00
4				2009				30.00
5				2010				30.00
6				2010				30.00
7				2010				30.90

www.swimleague.ru 50

SEIKO 26.03.2023 14:24 -



Splash Meet Manager, 11.75640











26 MAPTA 2023



57		
	2000	20.00
1	2009	30.00
2	2010	30.00
3	2009	29.80
4	2009	29.35
5 6	2010	29.60
6	2010	29.98
7	2010	30.00
8	2010	30.00
67		
1	2010	29.00
2	2009	29.00
3	2009	28.50
4	2010	28.50
5	2009	28.50
6	2010	28.50
6 7	2010	29.00
8	2010	29.00
7 <u>7</u>		
1	2010	28.00
2	2009	27.50
3	2009	27.00
4	2009	26.80
5	2009	27.00
6	2009	27.20
7	2009	28.00
8	2009	28.30

www.swimleague.ru 50

26.03.2023 14:24 -



SEIKO



Splash Meet Manager, 11.75640









